Zoznam subdodavatelov

Lesnicke ¢innosti v tazbovom procese na OZ Zilina 2017, LS Zilina

ZA

Subdodavatel pre:

DOMINIUM Group, s.r.o.

FrantiSek Svajcik ml.

Jozef Jankech

Michal Hranica

Michal Jankech

PE LES s.r.o.
Peter Chmtirny

Tomas Vozarik

(Viacero poloziek)

Obchodné meno

Dusan Risko - D.R. SPOL
GLS GREEN LOGISTIC SERVI(

Jan Kubolek
Jozef Kubolek
Michal Svajcik
Milan Skrobanek
Jozef Micech
Michal Jankech
Miroslav Fasanok
Pavol Uradnik
Viliam Toporcer
Blazej Michut
Igor Lehotsky
Marian Tichy
Peter TuZincin
Jan Sulovec

Jozef Jankech
Marek Busik
Marek Micech
Pavol Uradnik
BIOFOREST, s.r.o.
Milan Chmurny
BIOFOREST, s.r.o.
Milan Chmurny
FrantiSek Korenak
Jakub Durika

Jan Vozarik

Jan Vozarik ml.
Peter Balaz

1o
33914281
36855308
33753440
41964802
46727990
43381928
41566891
41079089
40740722
40941761
41410165
36955925
43547524
45477621
41922204
40738949
41078985
50543091
47411741
40941761
46691731
43086934
46691731
43086934
50420887
47725567
36957691
47824590
43097511

Miesto podnikania

ulica
Zakopdie Stred 120
Zakopcie Stred 832
440
423
339
89
Podhorie 444/1
289
95
134
Javorova 3071/5
1209
Kalinov 1040
283
3
39
40
439
Podhorie 444/1
134
Lietavska Zavadka
38
Lietavska Zavadka
38

Hrabové 242
Dolny Hri¢ov 113/¢
Hrabové 288
Hrabové 288

177

Miesto podnikania
mesto

Rakova

Rakova

Breza

Breza

Breza

Ochodnica

Kamenna Poruba

Kunerad

Stranske

Fackov

Zilina

Stiavnik

Krasno nad Kysucou

Dlhé Pole

Fackov

Stranske

Kunerad

Stranske

Kamenna Poruba

Fackov

Lietava

Sklabinsky Podzamok

Lietava

Sklabinsky Podzamok

Bytca

Dolny Hric¢ov

Bytca

Bytca

Jablonové

Kontaktna osoba

Dusan Risko
Magdaléna Riskova
Jan Kubolek
Jozef Kubolek
Michal Svajeik
Milan Skrobanek
Jozef Micech
Michal Jankech
Miroslav Fasanok
Pavol Uradnik
Viliam Toporcer
BlaZej Michut
Igor Lehotsky
Marian Tichy
Peter TuZincin
Jan Sulovec
Jozef Jankech
Marek Busik
Marek Micech
Pavol Uradnik
Michal Becik
Milan Chmurny
Michal Becik
Milan Chmurny
FrantiSek Korenak
Jakub Durika

Jan Vozarik

Jan Vozarik ml.
Peter Balaz



